
HONG KONG-HANKIRALLI          YLEISKILPAILU 
 26.-27.2.2005 Hankiralli      1400 YLEINEN,A- JA B-JR   
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset 
  ylk  ryh  lka     aika    ohjaajat 
   1.   1.   1.  1.10.55;9  Jorma Laakso         RiiUA/JoeUA           
 (138)   Tn  11             Unto Kontro          VW Polo 1.4               
  
   2.   2.   2.  1.12.37;7  Arto Grönholm        SaloUA 
 (148)   Ta  11     1.41;8  Juha Mustonen        Nissan Micra 1.3 S        
  
   3.   3.   3.  1.16.01;0  Tero Wilén           KesUA/EspUA           
 (142)   Ta  11     5.05;1  Jarkko Kohtaniemi    Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTi      
  
   4.   4.   4.  1.16.35;7  Jarkko Kuisma        VihUA/HyUA            
 (147)   Tn  11     5.39;8  Reijo Trogen         VW Polo 1.4 16V           
  
   5.   5.   5.  1.20.15;3  Marko Anttonen       OriUA 
 (141)   Tn  11     9.19;4  Jimi Valo            Skoda Favorit 136 L       
  
   6.   6.   6.  1.20.50;1  Antti Hyppänen       LahUA 
 (146)   Ta  11     9.54;2  Jari Vanhanen        Peugeot 106 Rallye        
 
 HONG KONG-HANKIRALLI          LUOKKATULOKSET 
 26.-27.2.2005 Hankiralli      1400 YLEINEN,A- JA B-JR   
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset 
  lka  ryh  ylk     aika    ohjaajat 
 Luokka: 11 / enintään 1400 cc;lähti 10;keskeytti 4;suljettu 0 
   1.   1.   1.  1.10.55;9  Jorma Laakso         RiiUA/JoeUA 
 (138)  Tn                  Unto Kontro          VW Polo 1.4               
  
   2.   2.   2.  1.12.37;7  Arto Grönholm        SaloUA 
 (148)  Ta          1.41;8  Juha Mustonen        Nissan Micra 1.3 S        
  
   3.   3.   3.  1.16.01;0  Tero Wilén           KesUA/EspUA 
 (142)  Ta          5.05;1  Jarkko Kohtaniemi    Suzuki Swift 1.3 GTi      
  
   4.   4.   4.  1.16.35;7  Jarkko Kuisma        VihUA/HyUA 
 (147)  Tn          5.39;8  Reijo Trogen         VW Polo 1.4 16V           
  
   5.   5.   5.  1.20.15;3  Marko Anttonen       OriUA 
 (141)  Tn          9.19;4  Jimi Valo            Skoda Favorit 136 L       
  
   6.   6.   6.  1.20.50;1  Antti Hyppänen       LahUA 
 (146)  Ta          9.54;2  Jari Vanhanen        Peugeot 106 Rallye        
 
 
Ensimmäisen aika ja muiden häviö siihen nähden 
  
HONG KONG-HANKIRALLI / 1400 YLEINEN,A- JA B-JR 
  
EK1 (8.69 km)                    EK2 (4.61 km)                     
HONG KONG 1                      ESSO SAUKKOLA 1                   
  1.Laakso Jorma        5.33;4     1.Leivo Tomi          3.03;4 
  2.Leivo Tomi          0.10;4     2.Liljestrand Cedrik  0.03;5 
  3.Grönholm Arto       0.18;6     3.Dahlström Christoff 0.04;6 
  4.Dahlström Christoff 0.20;9     4.Grönholm Arto       0.05;5 
  5.Liljestrand Cedrik  0.23;4     5.Wilén Tero          0.06;2 
  6.Wilén Tero          0.29;7     6.Laakso Jorma        0.11;1 
  7.Kuisma Jarkko       0.44;0     7.Kuisma Jarkko       0.13;0 
  8.Lehtiö Tero         0.51;5     8.Lehtiö Tero         0.20;0 
  9.Hyppänen Antti      0.59;4     9.Hyppänen Antti      0.27;3 
 10.Anttonen Marko      1.01;2    10.Anttonen Marko      0.27;8 
  



  
EK3 (5.86 km)                    EK4 (5.70 km)                     
MOMO                             LAMMIJÄRVI                        
  1.Laakso Jorma        5.16;5     1.Leivo Tomi          4.24;6 
  2.Grönholm Arto       0.00;9     2.Laakso Jorma        0.05;3 
  3.Leivo Tomi          0.02;9     3.Grönholm Arto       0.10;7 
  4.Liljestrand Cedrik  0.06;5     4.Liljestrand Cedrik  0.15;4 
  5.Dahlström Christoff 0.12;0     5.Wilén Tero          0.18;2 
  6.Wilén Tero          0.18;4     6.Kuisma Jarkko       0.23;6 
  7.Kuisma Jarkko       0.24;9     7.Lehtiö Tero         0.36;4 
  8.Lehtiö Tero         0.25;7     8.Anttonen Marko      0.38;2 
  9.Anttonen Marko      0.28;4     9.Hyppänen Antti      0.44;6 
 10.Hyppänen Antti      0.32;9    10.Dahlström Christoff 2.03;1 
  
  
EK5 (15.30 km)                   EK6 (3.06 km)                     
ABC-ASEMAT                       KEKKONEN                          
  1.Leivo Tomi          9.51;0     1.Laakso Jorma        2.23;8 
  2.Laakso Jorma        0.12;5     2.Grönholm Arto       0.02;4 
  3.Grönholm Arto       0.23;3     3.Leivo Tomi          0.03;3 
  4.Liljestrand Cedrik  0.23;9     4.Liljestrand Cedrik  0.07;6 
  5.Wilén Tero          0.31;6     5.Wilén Tero          0.08;2 
  6.Dahlström Christoff 0.34;4     6.Dahlström Christoff 0.08;6 
  7.Kuisma Jarkko       0.46;3     7.Kuisma Jarkko       0.11;7 
  8.Hyppänen Antti      1.19;0     8.Anttonen Marko      0.20;4 
  9.Anttonen Marko      1.20;2     9.Hyppänen Antti      0.22;0 
 10.Lehtiö Tero         2.04;1 
  
  
EK7 (5.16 km)                    EK8 (13.39 km)                    
MYLLYKULMA                       KASKISTO                          
  1.Leivo Tomi          3.33;5     1.Laakso Jorma       10.12;6 
  2.Laakso Jorma        0.00;6     2.Leivo Tomi          0.06;0 
  3.Grönholm Arto       0.07;8     3.Grönholm Arto       0.19;6 
  4.Dahlström Christoff 0.11;4     4.Kuisma Jarkko       0.56;3 
  5.Wilén Tero          0.20;1     5.Wilén Tero          1.20;0 
    Kuisma Jarkko       0.20;1     6.Anttonen Marko      1.21;5 
  7.Anttonen Marko      0.27;5     7.Hyppänen Antti      1.33;0 
  8.Hyppänen Antti      0.35;0 
  
  
EK9 (11.04 km)                   EK10 (12.18 km)                   
UUSI-KASKISTO                    ARIMAA                            
  1.Laakso Jorma        8.11;6     1.Laakso Jorma        8.32;0 
  2.Leivo Tomi          0.08;0     2.Grönholm Arto       0.13;3 
  3.Grönholm Arto       0.15;3     3.Wilén Tero          0.51;3 
  4.Kuisma Jarkko       0.37;2     4.Kuisma Jarkko       1.00;0 
  5.Wilén Tero          0.39;5     5.Anttonen Marko      1.15;3 
  6.Hyppänen Antti      0.58;1     6.Hyppänen Antti      1.35;9 
  7.Anttonen Marko      1.11;5 
  
  
EK11 (8.69 km)                   EK12 (4.61 km)                    
HONG KONG 2                      ESSO SAUKKOLA 2                   
  1.Laakso Jorma        6.04;7     1.Laakso Jorma        3.19;3 
  2.Grönholm Arto       0.13;2     2.Grönholm Arto       0.00;7 
  3.Kuisma Jarkko       0.23;5     3.Wilén Tero          0.03;6 
  4.Wilén Tero          0.27;8     4.Kuisma Jarkko       0.08;7 
  5.Anttonen Marko      0.53;3     5.Hyppänen Antti      0.19;5 
  6.Hyppänen Antti      0.57;0     6.Anttonen Marko      0.23;6 


